4   |   Humphrey Products Company, Kalamazoo, MI USA  ...  www.humphrey-products.com  ...  1-800-477-8707
D
IR
EC
T-
A
C
TI

convenience. These spec sheets are helpful when placing
your order(s).
HOW TO ORDER HUMPHREY VALVES AND
ACCESSORIES
	 Go directly to: www.humphrey-products.com/?q=content/find-distributor
	 Or, visit www.humphrey-products.com, select “Find A Distributor,”
	 and input your information to locate a distributor nearest you.
•	 Or, call Customer Service at 1-800-477-8707 for the name and phone
number of your local distributor.
HUMPHREY PRODUCTS ARE SOLD WORLD-WIDE
THROUGH AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTORS
88
88
(8) M310 Valves on
SM8 Manifold
S410, S410-70,
and S310
Stackable Assembly
410M
Accepts 310 and/or
410 Series Inline Valves
(410M6 shown)
14   |   Humphrey Products Company, Kalamazoo, MI USA  ...  www.humphrey-products.com  ...  1-800-477-8707
D
IR
EC
T-
A
C
TI
N
G
 S
O
LE
N
O
ID
 V
A
LV
ES
D
IR
EC
T-A
C
TIN
G
 S
O
LEN
O
ID
 V
A
LV
ES
320/420 Valves
320, 420, M420
The 320 and 420 Series Direct-Acting Solenoid
Valves have a maximum performance balanced
poppet, achieving high flow rates of 1.0 Cv, in
a compact design. No air supply lubrication is
required. Continuous duty molded coil and Class
B insulation system provides long hours in tough-
working conditions.
320: Multi-purpose universal 3-way valve.
420: Multi-purpose universal 4-way valve.
420 Series valves also available as a manifold